— (7AN) L7AN) (7AN) I7AN) L7AN) L L L7AN) |
AU A S A A N e A A R AT A 1 A I A G 10 O W 1 A A R O A W | (R G (R G W A G 10 (G T W/ | A A G 0 e (0 GRS £ A GO (0 O o T (R G A R GO A O o AL G A O B O A
% J
\[ J?
R.1574
\ )
@
M
- 1.0913 _
Ref. 161] 16 | A—6 | .3450 x .5000 x 2.0600 _|58—60
2.2980 boytort Ater | 160 £ | CRS 2.000°8 x 4.910° Lq. =
o 159 2 | Pur. | VOX_50—400—175 P.3180,M2 | -
“Unified _1758] 16 | Pur. | 5/16—24 Unified Screw Cap | Sty—H 821 2 | Pur. VPB 62-250, M2 =
Part Profile After ist Form . 157| 16 | Pur. | 5/16'¢_Spring, Len. To Suit. | — 811 1 {A-61 1.0000 x 1.6450 x 6.2500 |58-60
Enlarged 4 to 1 %— 1561| 16 Pur. 1/8"¢ Core Pin, th.#cxg - 80 1 HRS 1.7500 x 2.5090 x 4.0000 -
-Dadec” 19851 3 | Pur. Cat.#98.80.01800.32 - ; . 91 -1 - Omnit =
Design At Ass'y
154] 1 | A-6] 1.0000 x 1.3750 x 3.2500 |58—60 781 1 {CRS —Sensor Mount _ =
.. 183 1 [A-6| 3.1154 x 3.2500 x 4.9100 |58—60 comre LI} 4 | Pur.| 3/8'¢ Stripper Bolt, 1" Lg. | -
Dadco 1521 2 | Pur, Cat.#98.80.01000.32 — 76 | 1 | Pur. Sensor , Cat.#E2C—CR5B —
1.7028 27767 151] 1 | CRS | 2.0000 x 16.0000 x 16.0000 | — 751 1 {Pur. ] 1/4-26 x 1.0 Hex Bolt =
7578 7578 sdoytorr | 100 3 [A-6] 4450 x 5000 x 2.0600 5860 “Damy et 1 LA5 1 7500 x 1.0000 x 45500 __158-50
—¥C 1749 2 | Pur. | WX 50-450—250 M2 P.4070 | — — 3] 1 {Pur. ] 3/8'¢ Sprg, Cat.#9-0604—1111.0 Lg
. 147 7 | Pur. | 5/16'¢ Spring, Len. To Suit. | — 711 1 {CRS ] 1.0000 x 4.1474 x 8.0000 | —
& DM€ 5T 7 [Pur | 1/88 Core Pin. Cat.fioX9 - . 70 | 1 | A=6] 1.0000 x 2.0000 x 3.0000 |58—60
, , 144 2 D-2 Wire CUt, 4.500” Lg 62—64 " Dayton” 68 1 CRS 1.0000 x 4.1474 x 10.8000 -
— Daded” 11431720 | Pur. | Nitro Sprg, Cat#LJ.500.32 | - — &L 3 JPur. ] VAX 75-100 M2 x P.348 =
\ 142 1 [4140]1.5000 x 12.0000 x 25.8000 | - g 66 1 4 | CRS 2.000°¢ x 2.500° Lg. =
141] 1 | A-6| .5000 x 5.0000 x 11.7500 |58—60 § 651 4 | Pur. | 3/8'¢ Stripper Bolt, 1" Lg. | -
/ 140 1 [4140] 1.0000 x 5.0000 x 11.7500 | - 641 1 1 A-61 10000 x 1.8750 x 3.2500 [58—-60
139] 1 | D-2 Wire Cut, 4.500" Lg. 60—62  Unified" gg 110 gRS 3:0000 x_5.0000 x 29.0000 | —
R1574 138] 1 |A—6] 1.5000 x 3.7500 x 5.0000 |58—60 “Dany’ | ur. {1 1/8-12 Unified Screw Cap | Sty—H
- 137] 1 [A-6] 1.5000 x 3.0000 x 3.5000 |58—60 ! o {10 | Pur. | 1% Sprg, Cat.f9—1614—11 | -
beytort ater  |138] 1 | A—6| 1.5000 x 3.5000 x 3.7500 |58-60 I 60 | 10 | Pur. | 3/4'¢ Core Pin, Cat.fCX41 | —
\ 135] 1 | Pur. | VUX 50-400—175 P.3180,M2 | - “Daytor” 2ot HRS ] 2.5000 x 3.0000 x 10.0000 ] —
134] 1 | A—6] 1.5000 x 3.5000 x 3.7500 |58—60 2030 - gg 1 i“fé 1"‘&‘) 01025‘:‘35“32 Xg"%gg —
133] 1 | A—6 | 1.5000 x 3.5000 x 3.7500 |58—60 T L : x_1.6450 x 9. -
132] 1 | CRS | 1.5000 x 2.5000 x 2.9007 | - T ur. | 3/4-16 Unified Screw Cap 1Sty_H
131] 1 | A-6] 1.2500 x 3.2500 x 3.5072 |58-60 o 2241 | Pur. | 5/8°¢ Spring, Len. To Suit. | —
130] 1 | A—6 | 1.5000 x 1.5000 x 3.5000 |58—60 " Daytor” g; ; ;’“'- 3\{ g( ¢8g°:eog'$2°°t-;f‘i§275 -
——— ur. - X . -
1.1320 1.0504 Part Profile After 3rd Form }22 1 2_2 15'?,280 X S e 52 | 1 | HRS [ 1.0000 x 12.0000 x 13.3000 | —
—6] . x_5.0000 x_12.0000 |58—60
o - 6078 . 6078 | o Enlarged 4 to 1 1271 1 141201 1.0000 x 5.0000 x 12.0000 | — S 51 ] 1 | D-2]1.5000 x 10.0000 x 13.3000 |60—62
126] 1 | A—6 | 1.0000 x 2.1250 x 3.2500 |58—60 3 501 1 JA-61 1.0000 x 2.0000 x 4.5000 158-60
125] 1 | A—6| 2.3500 x 3.2500 x 4.9100 |58—60 491 1 1A-61 1.6450 x 1.7500 x 2.0600 158-60
o 23T T TA6 | 15000 % 35000 x 40000 156-60 47 | 1 | A—6] 1.5000 x 3.6000 x 4.0000 |58-60
122] 1 | A=6 ] 1.0000 x 1.3750 x 3.2500 |58—60 461 4 10-6] .5000 x 2.7500 x 2.7500 158-60
121] 1 | A-6 | 3.0000 x 3.2500 x 4.9100 |58—60 L1 45| 2 | HRS | 2.4500 x 2.7500 x 5.5000 | -—
® 120] 1 | A—6 | 1.5000 x 1.9700 x 3.5000 |58—60 441 2 JCRS| .7400 x .7500 x 5.5000 -
o0 18] 2 | A=6 | 1.0000 x 1.3750 x 3.2500 |58—60 421 1 JA-61 .9000 x 1.5000 x 3.6000 158-60
f x 117] 2 | A=6 | 3.0000 x 3.2500 x 4.9100 |58—60 :(; 1 é;g 1-8888 X Hgl X i-gggg =800
R1574 o s 116] 1 | A—6 | 1.5000 x 2.0854 x 3.5000 |58—60 Dadod” A x 4. X 4. =
LT 115] 1 | A—6 | .5000 x _10.0000 x 16.8000 |58—60 — 1391 2 | Pur. | Nitro, Cat.$98.80.01000.25
114| 1 _|4140] 1.2526 x _10.0000 x 16.8000 | - 581 1 JA-6] 1.6500 x 2.1000 x 3.6000 158-60
113] 1 _|4140] 1.5000 x 14.0000 x 16.8000 | — 571 1 1A-61 .9000 x 1.5000 x 3.6000 158-60
112] 1 | A=6] 1.1500 x 1.5000 x 4.0000 |58—60 gg ; é;g ;-(;3058(;’ X 52-01(;)(?(;’ X 2356585’0 58-60
Part Profile After 2nd Form “Porta__[ 02 Wire Lut, 2575 L9. _ 102-04 54T 1 To-6] 5000 x 27500 x 3.0000 |56
Enlarged 4 to 1 T TR 1 Fur (R-ROEF M2 7500 ©.500 WL - 33| 1 | HRS | 2.4500 x 2.7500 x 3.0000 | =
wooo . |1109] 2 | D-2 Wire Cut, 4.500" Lg. 62—64 : X < X o
1.8096 D;yt+;, 1081 | Por TvoX 100—450—250 F7550M2] = 32| 1 | CRS | .7400 x .7500 x 3.0000 -
B i N
—e—=1106 | 12 | Pur. Bushing, Cat.f{GAC1001L — ) L L
Lamina =11051] 12 Pur. | Guide Pin, COt.#TN—100—X—6 - 29 1 A-6 1.2500 x 2.1250 x 3.0000 58-60
o 104] 1 | A-6] 5000 x 10.0000 x 15.1000 |58-60 281 1 {41401 25000 x 3.5000 x 8.0000 | -
— N ] 103] 1 |4140]1.0000 x 10.0000 x 15.1000 | — 271 1 1CRS1 1.0000 x 4.1474 x 6.0000 } -
102 1 _|4140]1.5000 x 14.0000 x 15.1000 | - 26 1 5 1 CRS ] 35.0000 x 5.0000 x 29.0000 ] —
101] 1 | A-6] 1.5000 x 6.0000 x 15.1000 |58-60 251 1 {A-61 22454 x 3.6000 x 3.7500 }158-60
100 1 | Pur. Die Set (See Data) = 24 { 1 | Pur. Urethane Stripper =
DET. |REQ'D| MAT'L FINISHED SIZE Re 23| 1 {M—-2 VYX 200 P.3450, M2 60-62
R1574 22 | 1 |4140] 1.0000 x 1.8750 x 1.8750 | -—
21| 1 | CRS |__.5000 x .5000 x_5.0000 —
2 voamy |20 ] 1 [4140] 1.0003 x 5.0000 x 5.0000 | -
8 ——1 19| 1 | Pur. External Cam, Cat.#2 -
\ - 18 | 1 |D—2] .3750 x 1.0000 x 1.7500 _|60—62
_— - = = — = — — 17 | 1 | A—6] 2.1300 x 3.6000 x 3.7500 |58—60
16 | 1 | A—6 | 2.2454 x 3.6000 x 3.7500 |58—60
15 | 1 | A—6] 1.0000 x 2.0000 x 4.5000 |58—60
7088 14 | 1 |4140] 1.0000 x 8.0000 x 10.8000 | -—
1878 _ 13| 1 | A—6] .7500 x 3.6000 x 5.7500 |58—60
Part Profile After 4th Form comtor |12 1 | A=6 | 1.4954 x 3.6000 x 3.7500 |58-60
Enlarged 4 to 1 ‘ Dator M1 | Pur. VPB_62-250, M2 -
3207 /3 ~mfed 110 | 2 | Pur. | 7/8—14 Unified Screw Cap | Sty—H
e | Doy’ 179 | 2 [ Pur. | 3/4'8 Sprg. Cat$9—1208—21]2.00Lg]
] 3297 90 -1574Rad. 8 | 1 |A—6] 1.1000 x 2.2500 x 3.2500 |58—60
N — 3297 90" .1574Rad. | 7 | 1 [ A—6] 1.5000 x 3.6000 x 5.7500 |58—60
N .3297 90" .1574Rad. 6 2 | CRS | 1.0000 x 4.1474 x 12.7500 —
@ 3207 /3 _:To88 5 | 1 |D—2] 1.5000 x 3.7500 x 5.6000 |60—62
B B \ 3 32T retch, 3 Bonde) 4 | 1 |4140] 1.0000 x 8.0000 x 12.7500 | -
------- 3 | 1 | HRS [ 1.0000 x 40.0000 x 59.0000 | —
\ 31137 2 | 1 [CRS| 3.0000 x 5.0000 x 29.0000 | —
.3297 T/3 1 1 | Pur. Die Set (See Data) —
5207 Ti'»<‘ ¢ DET. |REQ'D| MATL FINISHED SIZE Re
_ | Advanced Designs, Inc.
/ o Powers Lake, Wis.
_| 3297 90 .1574Rad. | —
2 3207 /3 3297 90' .1574Rad. ' Your Customer
~ / _21_6_3;__ s BRACKET—1 alls SHT. NO.
S —.0080 (Stretch, 2 Bends) DRAWN BY: M. Dennis 05—17—-08 1 of 20
——————— CHECKED: i —-17—
2732 - 2.1552 — . D_°“"" gi_;:_gg scALE 1 = 1
PATT N0 87654321 TooL N,
PART NAVE Bracket 02-500







	Bracket-1.pdf
	Bracket-1.dwg
	Model



